BRYAN COUNTY JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE:
11/20
11/30
12/3
12/4
12/7
12/10
12/18

12/29 NEW HAMPSTEAD

1/6
1/7
1/8
1/11
1/21
1/25

OPPONENT: LOCATION:
S. EFFINGHAM  AWAY
SCREVEN AWAY
JENKINS CO HOME
SEB HOME
ECI AWAY
CLAXTON HOME
S. EFFINGHAM HOME
HOME
MEMORIAL AWAY
PORTAL HOME
MCA AWAY
SCREVEN HOME
ECI AWAY
CLAXTON AWAY

TIME:

G: 2:00 B: 3:30
G: 4:15
G: 4:15

G: 2:30 B:4:00
B: 4:15
B: 4:15

G: 2:00 B: 3:30
G: 2:30
B: 4:30
G: 4:15

G: 1:30 B: 3:00

B: 4:15
B: 4:15
B: 4:15






